07-35-315-019

~ ADDRESS
A O
~ PROPERTY

51X5X65

‘LEGAL DESCRIFPTION T

113 DEMINTS PT E SI

r ___DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-28-68

12:-28-81
12-31-81

7-31-98

KISER MARY C

GARRIGAN CLARA C
HEARLIHY MARY CATHERINE & JOSEPH PATRICK GARRIGAN
HEARLIHY MARY

JOHNSON JIMMIE L

CATHERTINE

NO C.F.
C.F. 6,30

SP 17,500



